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MIZRAHI TEFAHOT BANK LTD.

Register of

Shareholders

As of 31/07/2025

Ordinary shares of 0.1 NIS par value each

Signed by Hanan Kikozshvili, Bank Secretary and Head of Bank Headquarters

ID/Company
No.

512024225

540183118

512008442

9511102

510422249

6993612

Total

Name of
Shareholder

M.W.Z
(Holdings) Ltd.

Fand W
Registered
Partnership

L.A.B.M
(Holdings) Ltd.

Mizrahi Tefahot
Registration
Company

Mordechai
Fishman

Address

Kahneman
129, Bnei Brak
51553

Kahneman
129, Bnei Brak
51553

L.Y.N.
(Holdings) Ltd.
- P.O. Box
1214, Hod
Hasharon

7 Jabotinsky,
Ramat Gan

Shvil HaAvot 8,
Haifa

Date of Last

Transaction

07/05/2018

16/09/2009

07/02/2019

30/07/2025

*05/11/2003

Number of
Ordinary
Shares -
Balance

Holder

53

29,275,441

29,512,972

201,150,856

259,939,325
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05.11.2003 is the date on which the bank published a report on "Opening Data for the

Register of Shareholders"; since that date, there have been no changes in the holdings of Mr.
Mordechai Fishman in the register.



