MIZRAHI TEFAHOT BANK LTD.

Register of

Shareholders

As of 31/07/2025

Ordinary shares of 0.1 NIS par value each

Signed by Hanan Kikozshvili, Bank Secretary and Head of Bank Headquarters

ID/Company No.	Name of Shareholder	Address	Date of Last Transaction	Number of Ordinary Shares - Balance Holder
512024225	M.W.Z (Holdings) Ltd.	Kahneman 129, Bnei Brak 51553	07/05/2018	53
540183118	F and W Registered Partnership	Kahneman 129, Bnei Brak 51553	16/09/2009	29,275,441
512008442	L.A.B.M (Holdings) Ltd.	L.Y.N. (Holdings) Ltd. – P.O. Box 1214, Hod Hasharon	07/02/2019	29,512,972
9511102				
510422249	Mizrahi Tefahot Registration Company	7 Jabotinsky, Ramat Gan	30/07/2025	201,150,856
6993612	Mordechai Fishman	Shvil HaAvot 8, Haifa	*05/11/2003	3
Total				259,939,325

This is an unofficial AI generated translation of the official Hebrew version and has no binding force. The only binding version is the official Hebrew version. For more information, please review the legal disclaimer.

05.11.2003 is the date on which the bank published a report on "Opening Data for the Register of Shareholders"; since that date, there have been no changes in the holdings of Mr. Mordechai Fishman in the register.